Consolidated Alumni Feedback - Curriculum Infrastructure Facilities (2022-2023)

Sr. No. Tick r.nark (') the number that best describes your response to each Poor Average Good Very Excellent
question Good
1 |Admission Procedure 0.00% ]16.67% | 33.33% 33.33% [ 16.67%
2 |Fee structure 16.67% 125.00% | 16.67% 8.33% 33.33%
3 |Environment for learning 0.00% 0.00% 41.67% 16.67% | 41.67%
4 [Infrastructure and Laboratory Facilities 0.00% 8.33% 33.33% 16.67% | 41.67%
5 |Faculty 0.00% 0.00% 25.00% 25.00% | 50.00%
6| Project Guidance and other research related activities 8.33% 0.00% 8.33% 16.67% | 66.67%
7 |Training and Placement 25.00% 1 16.67% 16.67% 33.33% 8.33%
8|Library 0.00% | 16.67% 8.33% 16.67% | 58.33%
9 |Canteen Facilities 0.00% ]25.00% | 33.33% 25.00% | 16.67%
10 |Hostel Facilities 41.67% |33.33% 8.33% 8.33% 8.33%
11| Alumni Association/Network of old friends 16.67% | 8.33% 25.00% 16.67% | 33.33%
12| Calibre of students passing out of this College 0.00% 16.67% 33.33% 16.67% | 33.33%
13 | Professional courses and their suitability to the Industry 16.67% | 8.33% 33.33% 8.33% 33.33%
14| Learning experience in terms of their relevance to the real life application 8.33% 8.33% 16.67% 25.00% | 41.67%
15]Significance of the course/s that you learnt in relation to your current job 0.00% 16.67% 25.00% 25.00% | 33.33%
16 |Nurturing a good value system 0.00% ]16.67% | 25.00% 16.67% | 41.67%
17|Developing a scientific temper 8.33% 0.00% 25.00% 33.33% | 33.33%
18| Conduct of examination 0.00% 8.33% 16.67% 33.33% | 41.67%
19 |Extra-curricular activities 8.33% 0.00% 16.67% 33.33% | 41.67%
20 |Discipline 0.00% 8.33% 16.67% 25.00% | 50.00%
21| Co-operation of teaching and administrative staff 0.00% 8.33% 16.67% 16.67% | 58.33%
22 |Sports facilities 0.00% 116.67% | 16.67% 16.67% | 50.00%
23 |Promoting gender equality 0.00% 0.00% 33.33% 16.67% | 50.00%
24|Overall rating of the College 8.33% 0.00% 16.67% 25.00% | 50.00%
Tick mark ([J) the number that best describes the Programme Very Quite a Some .
. No. Vv littl
Sr. No educational objectives fulfilled by the College much bit extent ery fittle
1 Preparation of the College to'educ?te students of graquate and postgraduate 0.00% R.33% 0.00% 91.67%
programmes and to succeed in their chosen/ related fields
) Core Compe_:tence_ of the College in providing students with sound 0.00% 0.00% 25.00% 75.00%
knowledge in their chosen area.
Training students with knowledge relating to an array of professional fields
3 Jundertaken so as to comprehend, analyze, design, and create innovative 0.00% 0.00% 33.33% 66.67%
products and find solutions to improve the quality of life.
Creating professionally superior and ethically strong global manpower and
4 to .uphold r.n(.)ra.l V?Iues with effective comn?l..lnlcatllon skills, teaqurk 000% |16.67% | 2500% 58.33%
skills, multidisciplinary approach and an ability to improve the quality of
life.
5|Creating an intellectual environment for research and development 0.00% 8.33% 16.67% 75.00%
Awareness of emerglng. technologies leading to continual learning needed 0.00% R.33% 0.00% 91.67%
for a successful professional career
S;i::g a centre of excellence, developing technocrats and business 000% | 16.67% 8.33% 75.00%
Tick mark ([]) the number given in the table rating the adequacy of the Ver
Sr. No.|following activities which prevailed during your tenure as a student of Excellent Gooyd Good Average Poor
the College
1 |Industry Oriented Projects (if applicable) 33.33% |25.00% 8.33% 16.67% 16.67%
2 |Seminars & Workshop 50.00% |33.33% 8.33% 8.33% 0.00%
3|Guest Lectures 50.00% |25.00% 8.33% 16.67% 0.00%
4 |Special Training Classes for bridging Industry/Academic gap 33.33% |33.33% 16.67% 0.00% 16.67%
Sr. No. How do you rate development activities organized by the College for your Excellent Very Good Average Poor
overall development? Good
33.33% [3333% | 16.67% 0.00% 16.67%




Sr. No.|Answer the following Yes No
: ; ?
| Do. yf)u feel proud t(.) be associated with the College as an Alumnus? How 100.00% | 0.00%
satisfied were you with the event?
2| Are you willing to contribute to the development of the college ? 100.00% | 0.00%
3 [Were/Are your grievances properly handled at the college ? 1. As a student 83.33% | 8.33%
: 2
4 Were/Are your grievances properly handled at the college ? II. As an R333% | 8.33%
alumnus
5|Has the Placement Cell provided sufficient placement opportunities? 66.67% |33.33%
6 Did you ever avail Career counselling and guidance for higher studies 50.00% | 41.67%
from Placement Cell ?
7 If yqu are inviteq to .deliver' a Guest L.ecture/a Special Talk/a Motivational 75.00% | 25.00%
Session for your juniors, will you be interested?
g Have you partlc;lpated in any Alumni meet as of now organized by the 50.00% | 50.00%
College Alumni Association ?
9|Do you receive Mails/Calls/SMS etc. from the Alumni Association ? 58.33% |1 41.67%
- Yes
- Very important
- Im a student
- Still a student.
- Not yet
- Currently I am pursuing my masters
I. Relevance of College curriculum in your Job - No

- Currently pursuing my M.SC. Zoology with a excellent
base from my B.Sc .

- Excellent

- Blank

- Yes very useful

-5/5

II. Need any change in curriculum and syllabi ? a) Yes b) No If yes, please specify -

- No

- No

- Yes..The office department is not humbled, not helpful
- Yes, students should motivate to involve in activities.

- No

- Yes. Career opportunities for Humanities like
Journalism, Social Media career, etc needs to be included
- No

- No, a beautiful zoology department with excellent
courses that make us stand out among other zoology
colleges in goa.

- According to the need

- No

- No

- No




III. Improvements in teaching and learning Process

- No...It's better...All teachers and sir's are teaching well...
- No

- Use of smartnoard is indeed not good...kind of gets
irritated with it for a long time..teachers shouldn't teach
continuously for 1 hour as it becomes very boring

- Yes, to some extent. Can't talk about others department.
- No

- Should be improved to next level

- No

- Excellent

- All lectures are professionals teachers

- No

- Yes

- No

IV. Your vision for the College

-100%

- Good..

- To serve as a professor atleast once in my lifetime.
- Excellent

- To make this college one of the most sought institution
in the state of Goa

- To be top in Goa

- I wish my college had M.Sc. zoology with same
excellent education as i did my B.sc. in.

- The Best out comes

-Non

- To be centre of excellence in higher education with
innovative teachers and learning. Also in the field of

research
- 1%

V. Your contribution to the College

-Yes
- Just been there as a student..
- If i became a professor, I'll try my best to contribute
my experience with the students.
-Yes
- Ready to contribute what I can
- Motivational speech
@
- Marks and good attitude
-Non
- Initiation of bio gas plant

Excelled in sports(chess)all Goa 3rd rank
0




VI. Any other suggestions/comments

- Our Govt college is the best college.As all the teachers
and sir's are very helpful and supportive.

-No

- Lectures to be taken on time,no gap in between
..chemistry labs need to in proper conditions...more field
trip like to different states so that student mind is refresh
,kind of coaching classes atleast 1 lecture a day for
competitive exams like GUART,more of Carreer
guidance talk..good fun week so that student can
enjoy..one function where teachers need to participate
with student so taht their bond gets more stronger..and
genuine request our college office department needs to
be more kind humble..EXAMS SHOULDN'T BE HELD
CONTINUOUSLY LIKE HAVING NO GAPS IN
BETWEEN THE DAYS ..Lbeciz being a college student
we open our books the day before it.so keeping that in
mind should give atkeast one day for us to prepare

-No

-No

- None

-No

- No, proud to be a GCS student.

- Great lecture

-No

- Wanted masters in chemistry program. Teachers are

excellent
- 1%




